WARRANTY DEED	FICIAL COPY
ILLINOIS STATUTORY (Individual to Individual)	97653244
MAIL TO: A. Erik Levy	
2303 W. Grand Avenue Chicago, IL 60612	. DEPT-01 RECORDING \$23 . T#0012 TRAN 6566 09/04/97 15:46:0
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:	・ #4876 ‡ CG ★ータフーるち324 ・ COOK COUNTY RECORDER
Erik Levy 2303 W. Grand Avenue Chicago, II 60612	RECORDER'S STAMP
\$ ***	
THE GRANTORIS Ruth Nolson	
of the <u>City</u> of <u>Chicago</u>	County of Cook State of Illinois DOLLARS
for and in consideration of Ten	
CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to Er.k	Levy
0	0_
- (GRANTEES'ADDRESS) 2303 W. Gra	ind Avenue
of the City of Chicago	Countrol Cook State of Illinois
all interest in the following described real estate	situated in the County of COOK , in the State of Illinois,
lowit:	DI COV DA TU COVAL MOLLOMORO CO CUIDATUTATON CO
	BLOCK 24 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF ORTH, RANGE 14, FAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
	, ILLINOIS.
≥ not hom	
	T'4
NOTE: If addition	al space is required for legal - attach on separate
	ith a minimum of 1/2" clear margin on all sides.
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and	by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the Scale of Illinois.
Permanent Index Number(s): 17-07-125-	057-0000
Property Address: 2303 W. Grand Aven	ue, Chicago, IL 60612
19 1	4
Dated this day of	19 4
	(Seel)
	(Seel) (Seel)
	(Oeal)
<u></u>	
NOTE: PLEASI: TYPE	OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Insurance Company

ri.

BOX 333-611

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS. County of	•	•		
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for	nid County	in the Stat	e aforesaid, C	ERTIFY THA
personally known to me to be the same person whose nappeared before me this day in person, and acknowledge instrument as free and voluntary act, for the uses right of homestead.* Given under my hand and notarial seal, this	ed that She		_ signed, sealed	egoing instrument and delivered the and waiver of the grant, 19
My commission expansion				Notary Publ
E CO TONE CONT	•	Fair sur	White OF I	37.00
IMPRESS SEAL HERE	7	COUNTY-IL	linois i kan	NSFER STAMP
* If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Relea	nee & Walver of H	omesteed Right	s .	
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMP UNI	DER PROVISI	ONS OF PARA SECTION	
* CITY OF CHICAGO * PANTASIATE THE JACKS * PANTASIA THE JA	REAL ESTATI DATE: Signature of Buy ses of the Grantee instrument: (55	yer, Seller of 12s	presentative	.CS 5/3-5020)
TO FLAT FRANCE TO THE ACTION OF CATCAGE WAS GROVE TO THE ACTION WAS G	O *	TO Erik Levy	FROM Ruth Nelson	WARRANTY DEED